wu IJELLS

RALEWAY PARK =

June 29th Independence Night of Thrills (Pit Pass $25) (No Entry Fee)
Pit Gate Open @ 2pm Fan Gate 4pm Destruction Starts @ 6pm
All Cars must go thru Safety/Tech before competition between 2:00-5:00pm
DRIVERS MEETING @ 5:15 PM

6:00-Chain Races

6:30-Eliminator Races Pack Style
7:15-Stunt Man-Justin Sayne Motorsports
7:30-Tag Team Races

8:00-Stunt Man-Justin Sayne Motorsports
8:15-Back Up Races

8:30-Stunt Man-Justin Sayne Motorsports
8:45-School Bus Race

9:00-Skid Plate Races

9:15-Fireworks Extravaganza

9:45-Driver Payoff in Tech Building

Trophies & Prize Money:

Minimum Prize money per car $50

Feature Winner Chain Race $100 to Each Winning Team member & Trophies

Feature Winner Eliminator Race $200 & Trophy

Feature Winner Auto Tag Team Race $100 to Each Winning Team member & Trophies
Feature Winner Back-up Race $200 to Win & Trophy

Feature Winner Skid Plate Place $200 to Win & Trophy

—WATERPARK



